camp. ita. light 32 gara 1
Final Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 3.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Francesco Igneri

2. Paolo Trigilio

3. Piero Castricone

4, Federico Rovini

5. Paolo Borzani

6. Roberto Igneri

7. Gianluca Calvanelli
8. Antonio Merlini

9. Mauro Insinga

10. Senio Regoli

11. Marco Bellini

12. Paolo Niccolai

13. Carlo Carli

14. Franco Tutone

15. Claudio Battistini
16. Claudio Novelli

17. Mauro Montanari
18. Paolo Sbrana

19. Aldo Daudo

20. Maurizio Senzioni
21, Sergio Mucci

22 Francesco Gambogi
23, Giovanni Montiglio
24. Francesco Lovison
25. Filippo Lovison

26. Raul Corroux

27. Mauro Dell'Orto

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

319.72
319.04
318.99
314.30
302.21
293.18
289.92
285.70
281.12
281.06
279.42
278.53
278.10
271.92
277.71
273.47
271.19
271.06
267.16
262.06
259.60
248.60
248.32
241.43
239.63
228.92
172.00

http: //www . spytech.cz

Best Time

5.440
5.468
5.608
5.688
5.836
5.800
5.944
6.096
6.156
5.940
6.192
5.756
6.184
5.492
6.132
6.096
6.484
6.316
6.256
6.232
6.444
6.700
6.708
7.252
6.712
6.920
6.768



camp. ita. light 32 gara 1

Place: ponticelli

Date: 3.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Francesco Igneri

2. Paolo Trigilio

3. Piero Castricone

4, Federico Rovini

5. Paolo Borzani

6. Roberto Igneri

7 Gianluca Calvanelli
8. Antonio Merlini

0. Mauro Insinga

10. Senio Regoli

11 Marco Bellini

12. Paolo Niccolai

13. Carlo Carli

14. Franco Tutone

15. Claudio Battistini
16. Claudio Novelli

1%L Mauro Montanari
18. Paolo Sbrana

19. Aldo Daudo

20. Maurizio Senzioni
21. Sergio Mucci

22, Francesco Gambogi
23. Giovanni Montiglio
24. Francesco Lovison
25. Filippo Lovison

26. Raul Corroux

27. Mauro Dell'Orto

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Qual.

5.500
5.636
5.520
5.824
5.908
6.060
6.020
6.160
6.124
6.016
6.108
5.900
6.044
6.212
6.096
6.308
6.496
6.176
6.200
5.996
6.368
6.556
6.896
7.348
6.728
7.040
7.016

Race Results

http: //www.spytech.cz

Final

319.72
319.04
318.99
314.30
302.21
293.18
289.92
285.70
281.12
281.06
279.42
278.53
278.10
277.92
277.71
273.47
271.19
271.06
267.16
262.06
259.60
248.60
248.32
241.43
239.63
228.92
172.00



camp. ita. light 32 gara 1
Qualification Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 3.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Order Racer

1 Francesco Igneri

2. Piero Castricone

3 Paolo Trigilio

4, Federico Rovini

5. Paolo Niccolai

6. Paolo Borzani

7. Maurizio Senzioni
8. Senio Regoli

9. Gianluca Calvanelli
10. Carlo Carli

11, Roberto Igneri

12. Claudio Battistini
13. Marco Bellini

14. Mauro Insinga

15. Antonio Merlini

16. Paolo Sbrana

17. Aldo Daudo

18. Franco Tutone

19. Claudio Novelli

20. Sergio Mucci

21, Mauro Montanari
22, Francesco Gambogi
23. Filippo Lovison

24. Giovanni Montiglio
25. Mauro Dell'Orto
26. Raul Corroux

27. Francesco Lovison

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Number of Laps Best time

6.00
6.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00

http: //www.spytech.cz

5.500
5.520
5.636
5.824
5.900
5.908
5.996
6.016
6.020
6.044
6.060
6.096
6.108
6.124
6.160
6.176
6.200
6.212
6.308
6.368
6.496
6.556
6.728
6.896
7.016
7.040
7.348



Place: ponticelli
Date: 3.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1.

Francesco Igneri

Paolo Trigilio

Piero Castricone

Federico Rovini

Paolo Borzani

Gianluca Calvanelli

Senio Regoli

Paolo Niccolai

Maurizio Senzioni

camp. ita. light 32 gara 1
Final — Group A

Laps

38 40
1 3

32 31
7 8

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

- 42

42 41

http: //www .spytech.cz

42

40

41

Pnl.

Total

319.72

319.04

318.99

314.30

302.21

289.92

281.06

278.53

262.06



Place: ponticelli
Date: 3.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director; nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Roberto Igneri

2. Antonio Merlini
3.  Mauro Insinga

4. Marco Bellini

5. Carlo Carli

6. Franco Tutone

7. Claudio Battistini
8.  Paolo Sbrana

9. Aldo Daudo

camp. ita. light 32 gara 1
Final — Group B

Laps Pnl.

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager http: //www.spytech.cz

Total

293.18

285.70

281.12

279.42

278.10

2717.92

277.71

271.06

267.16



camp. ita. light 32 gara 1
Final — Group C

Place: ponticelli

Date: 3.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps

1.

Claudio Novelli 30 33

1 3
Mauro Montanari 32 34
3 5
Sergio Mucci 28 31
2 1
Francesco Gambogi 31 30
4 2
Giovanni Montiglio 31 32
6 4
Francesco Lovison — 30
P 6
Filippo Lovison 31 31
5 7
Raul Corroux 28 -
8 P

Mauro Dell'Orto 28 31

Paowered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
— 36 38 35 0
P 6 4 2
34 35 34 34 0
6 4 2 1
33 — 33 35 0
8 P 6 4
32 30 - 31 0
7 8 P 6
32 30 30 - 0
5 7 8 P
31 32 30 28 0
3 5 7 8
32 31 30 32 0
4 2 1 3
29 28 30 26 0
1 3 5 7
31 23 0 0 0
2 1 3 5

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

273.47

271.19

259.60

248.60

248.32

241.43

239.63

228.92

172.00



Camp. Ita light 32 gara 2

Final Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 4.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1 Francesco Igneri

2. Piero Castricone

3. Paolo Trigilio

4, Paolo Niccolai

5. Roberto Ignen

6. Paolo Borzani

7. Antonio Merlini

8. Franco Tutone

9. Gianluca Calvanelli
10. Giovanni Montiglio
11. Carlo Carli

12. Mauro Montanari
13. Aldo Daudo

14. Claudio Novelli

15. Paolo Sbrana

16. Claudio Battistini
17, Mauro Insinga

18. Maurizio Senzioni
19. Sergio Mucci

20. Mauro Dell'Orto
21. Francesco Gambogi
22. Filippo Lovison

23. Francesco Lovison
24, Senio Regoli

25. Sergio Lucarini

26. Raul Corroux

27. Federico Rovini

28. Marco Bellini

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

322.67
322,19
320.70
307.59
306.91
301.80
294.68
290.18
289.57
287.52
287.31
285.26
284.06
278.23
277.67
277.62
27745
271.47
259.23
258.59
248.93
247.04
241.05
239.00
236.26
218.04
100.00
54.00

http: //www .spytech.cz

Best Time

5.584
5.608
5.580
5.720
5.864
5.824
5.884
5.888
5.884
6.196
6.072
5.924
6.100
6.060
6.312
5.864
6.248
6.004
6.488
6.560
6.744
6.860
7.228
5.980
6.928
7.148
5.784
6.452



Camp

Place: ponticelli

Date: 4.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

*

Pos. Name

1, Francesco Igneri

2. Piero Castricone

3. Paolo Trigilio

4. Paolo Niccolai

5. Roberto Igneri

6. Paolo Borzani

1. Antonio Merlini

8. Franco Tutone

9. Gianluca Calvanelli
10. Giovanni Montiglio
11. Carlo Carli

12. Mauro Montanari
13. Aldo Daudo

14. Claudio Novelli

15. Paolo Sbrana

16. Claudio Battistini
17. Mauro Insinga

18. Maurizio Senzioni
19. Sergio Mucci

20. Mauro Dell'Orto
21. Francesco Gambogi
22, Filippo Lovison

23. Francesco Lovison
24, Senio Regoli

25, Sergio Lucarini

26. Raul Corroux

27. Federico Rovini

28. Marco Bellini

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

. Ita light 32 gara 2
Race Results

Qual.

5.580
5.580
5.708
5.744
5.808
5.896
5.988
5.976
5.948
6.252
5.888
6.072
6.408
6.112
6.180
6.284
6.272
6.008
6.520
6.336
6.572
6.708
6.908
5.944
6.784
7.456
5.652
5.968

Heats Quarter

http://www.spytech.cz

Semi.

Final

322.67
322.19
320.70
307.59
306.91
301.80
294,68
290.18
289.57
287.52
287.31
285.26
284.06
278.23
277.67
277.62
277.45
271.47
259.23
258.59
248.93
247.04
241.05
239.00
236.26
218.04
100.00
54.00



Camp. Ita light 32 gara 2

Qualification Results
Place: ponticelli
Date: 4.7.2021
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko
Track name: The Monster
Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Piero Castricone 6.00 5.580
2 Francesco Igneri 8.00 5.580
o Federico Rovini 10.00 5.652
4. Paolo Trigilio 7.00 5.708
5. Paolo Niccolai 9.00 5.744
6. Roberto Igneri 8.00 5.808
7. Carlo Carli 8.00 5.888
8. Paolo Borzani 9.00 5.896
0. Senio Regoli 2.00 5.944
10. Gianluca Calvanelli 8.00 5.948
13 ¥ Marco Bellini 8.00 5.968
12. Franco Tutone 8.00 5.976
13. Antonio Merlini 8.00 5.988
14. Maurizio Senzioni 8.00 6.008
15. Mauro Montanari 9.00 6.072
16. Claudio Novelli 7.00 6.112
17. Paolo Sbrana 8.00 6.180
18. Giovanni Montiglio 8.00 6.252
19. Mauro Insinga 8.00 6.272
20. Claudio Battistini 7.00 6.284
21. Mauro Dell'Orto 7.00 6.336
22. Aldo Daudo 7.00 6.408
23. Sergio Mucci 8.00 6.520
24. Francesco Gambogi 7.00 6.572
25, Filippo Lovison 7.00 6.708
26. Sergio Lucarini 7.00 6.784
27, Francesco Lovison 8.00 6.908
28. Raul Corroux 6.00 7.456

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Place: ponticelli
Date: 4.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1.

Francesco Igneri

Piero Castricone

Paolo Trigilio

Paolo Niccolai

Roberto Igneri

Paolo Borzani

Carlo Carli

Senio Regoli

Federico Rovini

Camp. Ita light 32 gara 2
Final — Group A

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
40 - 42 41 0
3 ) 6 4
~ 40 42 41 0
P 6 4 2
39 40 - 41 0
T 8 P 6
40 38 36 40 0
4 2 1 3
40 37 38 - 0
5 7 8 P
36 38 37 38 0
1 3 5 7
36 36 37 38 0
2 1 3 5
37 37 18 0 0
3 ) 7 3
0 0 0 0 0
6 4 2 1

http: //www.spytech.cz

Total

322.67

322.19

320.70

307.59

306.91

301.80

287.31

239.00

100.00



Camp. Ita light 32 gara 2
Final — Group B

Place: ponticelli

Date: 4.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

1.

Pos. Name Laps
Antonio Merlini 37 37
4 2
Franco Tutone 36 37
3 5
Gianluca Calvanelli 35 35
1 3
Giovanni Montiglio - 35
P 6
Mauro Montanari 37 37
6 4
Claudio Novelli 34 34
7 8
Paolo Sbrana 32 -
3 P
Maurizio Senzioni 33 35
5 7
Marco Bellini 30 24
2 1

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

-

bt O

Pnl.
36 36 - 37 0
7 8 P 6
37 38 36 34 0
6 4 2 1
- 37 39 37 0
P 6 4 2
37 36 36 36 0
3 5 7 8
36 35 34 - 0
5 7 8 P
33 31 36 38 0
2 1 F 3
34 36 34 35 0
1 3 5 7
37 32 32 33 0
4 2 1 3
o - 0 O 0
8 P 6 4

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

294.68

290.18

289.57

287.52

285.26

278.23

277.67

271.47

54.00



Camp. Ita light 32 gara 2
Final — Group C

Place: ponticelli

Date: 4.7.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps
1. Aldo Daudo 35 32
4 2
2. Claudio Battistini 34 34
2 1
3. Mauro Insinga 31 36
1 3
4.  Sergio Mucci 32 32
5 7
5.  Mauro Dell'Orto 32 33
3 5
6. Francesco Gambogi 33 31
6 4
7. Filippo Lovison 29 29
7 8
8. Francesco Lovison — 30
P 6
9.  Sergio Lucarini 28 -
8 P
10. Raul Corroux - -
P P

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
36 35 = = 38 0O
7 8 P P 6
34 - - 36 37 0
8 P P 6 4
- — 36 36 35 0

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

284.06

277.62

277.45

259.23

258.59

248.93

247.04

241.05

236.26

218.04



